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ACADEMIC CALANDER 2023-24

- APRIL S G
| SN. DATE DAYS HOLIDAY |
S.N. 05-04-23 Wednesday New session start |
01 07-04-23 Friday ) Good Friday |
.02 14-04-23 _ Friday ~ Vaisakhi Ambedkar Jayanti
| 03 | 22-04-2023 | Saturday Ramzan Id/ Eid Ul fitar
MAY |
04 | 01-05--2023 [ Monday Labour Day
05 05-05-2023 ’ Friday ! Buddha Purnima
06 08-05-2023 Monday Mother's Day
07 09-05-2023 Tuesday _Rabindra Nath Tagor Jayanh
08 16-05-23 é% 20-05- Tuesday to Saturday Unlt Test
20
09 | 22-05-2023 ~Monday Summer Vacation up to VIII |
.10 29-05-2023 Monday ~Summer Vacation class IX_to XII |
| JUNE §
11 21-06-2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day
12 29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid /Eid Ul Adha
[ ) JULY | i
13 01-07-2023 Saturday Class up to XII (Run). ]
14 22-07-2023 Saturday Parents Meeting
15 24--07-20 to 28-07-23 | Monday to Friday Class test
| 16 | 20-07-23 ] Saturday Moharram
i AUGUST B ]
17 ] 15-08-23 Tuesday Independence Day |
18 | 24-08-23 to 29-08-23 Thursday to Tuesday Periodic Assessment | |
19 29-08-23 Tuesday Rakhi Comp(English, Hindi Writing
i Rangoli Speech/song)
20 30-08-23 Wednesday B Raksha Bandhan
SEPTEMBER |
21 05-09-23 Tuesday Teacher's Day celebration i
| 22 06-09-23 Wednesday Krishna Janmashtami |
| 23 14-09-23 Thursday Hindi Diwas/ Hindi Essay Writing
? L Competition
24 17-08-23 Sunday Vishwakarma Puja
25 23-09-23 Saturday Parents Teacher's meeting |
| 26 28-09-23 Thursday Milad-un-Nabi/id-e-milad
27 30-09-23 Saturday Math Competition /Speech competition
' ! on Gandhi Ji
- OCTOBER
28 02-10-23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
29 13-10-23t0 21-10-23 | o  Friday to Saturday Half Yearly Examination
30 | 23-10-23to0 25-10-23 \'MWL Dussehra Holiday
| Principhl VEMBER Orlental Institute St. Sec. School |
31 10-11-28riental Istitute Sy, Sec HISBY Dewali Compegti ?.anmi
' | DEORIA ERON (i Co Rignpvw

Manager
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| 32 11-11-23to 15-11-23 Saturday to Wednesday Diwali Holiday
| 33 14-11-23 Tuesday Children Day
34 20-11-23 Monday Chhath Puja
35 | 25-11-23 Saturday Parents Teacher's Meeting
L | DECEMBER o o
36 | 1-12-231t02-12-23 Friday to Saturday Annual sport meet -
37 12-12-23 to 16-12-23 Tuesday to Saturday Periodic Test Il ]
38 23-12-23 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition
38 | 25-12-23 o Monday Cristmas Holiday B
40 29-12-23 Friday Maths Competition
41 30-12-23 _ Saturday Parents Teacher's Meeting
JANUARY
42 01-01-24 to 04-01-24 ‘Monday to Thursday Winter Vacation
43 05-01-24 Friday School Re Open |
44 15-01-24- Monday Makar Sankranti
45 23-01-24 Thursday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
46 25-01-24 Thursday Hazrat Ali Jayanti
| 47 | 26-01-24 Friday ~ Republic Day
. 48 | 29-01-24 to 02-02-24 Monday to Friday o ~ Class Test ]
i _ FEBRUARY
.49 17-02-2024 Saturday Parents Meeting
| MARCH
| 50 ~ 08-03-2024 Friday ~ Mahashivratri R
| 51 11-03-24 to 19-03-24 Monday to Tuesday Annual Examination
| 52 25-03-2024 Monday - Holi
| 58 30-03-2024 Saturday Report Card Distribution
54 03-04-2024 Wednesday New Session Start
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